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BARNETT SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

BARJ_STEELE - 15 Industrial Avenue, Logan Villiage

363,636.37293,041.041.00 293,041.04 0.00 0.00293,041.04 70,595.33 0.000.0070,595.3330/11/202102/06/2018

293,041.04 363,636.371.00 70,595.33 293,041.04 293,041.04 0.00 0.00 70,595.33 0.00 0.00

293,041.04 363,636.37 0.00 0.00 70,595.33 0.00 0.001.00 70,595.33 293,041.04 293,041.04

1.00 293,041.04 363,636.37 70,595.33 293,041.04 293,041.04 0.00 0.00 70,595.33 0.00 0.00


